7/13/2024

RIDER

1 Deanna Nelson

2 Emry Vannice

3 Cassandra Schrunk

4 Carla Hann

5 Elliana Savage

1 Alisa Helfrich

2 Jerri Mann

3 Shannon Prater

4 Courtney Schudel

5 Peyton May

6 Gracie Borntrager

1 Adalynn Harrington

2 Karen Richter

3 Courtney Schudel

4 Gracie Helfrich

5 Kailee Pepple

1 Gracie Borntrager

1 Diana Niswender

2 Hailey Ayala

3 Ashleigh Hageman

4 Karen Richter

5 Taylor Thorpe

6 Kaytie Henricks
McKenna Wilhite
Monica Eichler
Rachel Brubaker
Jastyn Shilts
Malisa Anderson
Jerri Mann
Rhonda Turner
Stacey Vannice

Barrel Race - 5D AM

HORSE

A Biankus Breeze
RCA Sage Two Blue
Frenchmans Young Gun
Chicadee Dommand
KS Cash N Chics
Heza Judge Cashanova
ElectricGusASmokin
Cool Smart N Gold
Streaking Sydney
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Shady Breeze
Dustee Rosewood
Turkey By The Bridge
Darkadillac

Poco Dee Dynamint
Leos Dark Gipsy
Hippys Superfly
Pistol

Freckles

Flash

Taking Flight

Wolf

Stretford End

Pixie

Yogi

Disco In Dallas 37
ShinersFlyinCat
Travel N Solider

JF Lucys Famous
Why Rascal

CK Hancocks Bear

Total Entries: 31 - Total Paid: $760 - NO TIMES: 8

Page 1of 1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.223 1D
16.413 1D
16.467 1D
16.548 1D
16.689 1D
16.884 2D
16.969 2D
17.006 2D
17.009 2D
17.030 2D
17.217 2D
17.301 3D
17.449 3D
17.601 3D
17.636 3D
17.693 3D
17.816 4D
18.425 5D
18.431 5D
18.532 5D
18.546 5D
19.340 5D
19.537 5D
918.825 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
916.917 NO TIME
917.445 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
917.584 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
917.334 NO TIME

$137
$91

$114
S76

$91
S61

$114
$46
$30
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gOBARRELRACE con



7/13/2024

RIDER

1 Deanna Nelson

2 Emry Vannice

3 Cassandra Schrunk

1 Alisa Helfrich

2 Gracie Borntrager

1 Adalynn Harrington

2 Karen Richter

3 Gracie Helfrich

4 Kailee Pepple

1 Gracie Borntrager

1 Ashleigh Hageman

2 Karen Richter
Stacey Vannice
Rachel Brubaker
Jastyn Shilts

Barrel Race : 5D PM

HORSE

A Biankus Breeze

RCA Sage Two Blue
Frenchmans Young Gun
Heza Judge Cashanova
Shady Breeze

Dustee Rosewood
Turkey By The Bridge
Poco Dee Dynamint
Leos Dark Gipsy
Hippys Superfly

Flash

Taking Flight

CK Hancocks Bear
Disco In Dallas 37
ShinersFlyinCat

Total Entries: 15 - Total Paid: $315 - NO TIMES: 3

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.223 1D
16.413 1D
16.467 1D
16.884 2D
17.217 2D
17.301 3D
17.449 3D
17.636 3D
17.693 3D
17.816 4D
18.532 5D
18.546 5D
917.334 NO TIME
916.917 NO TIME
917.445 NO TIME

$95

$79

$63

s47
$32
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7/13/2024

PLACE RIDER

1 Cassandra Schrunk
2 Alisa Helfrich
3 Peyton May
4 Adalynn Harrigton
5 Courtney Schudel
6 Kailee Pepple
7 Gracie Borntrager
8 Taylor Thorpe
9 Hailey Ayala

10 Ashleigh Hageman

Total Entries: 10 - Total Paid: $119

Barrel Race - 1000 AM

HORSE

Frenchmans Young Gun
Heza Judge Cashanova
RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen
Dustee Rosewood
Darkadillac

Leos Dark Gipsy
Hippys Superfly

Wolf

Freckles

Flash

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.467 1D
16.884 1D
17.030 1D
17.301 1D
17.601 1D
17.693 1D
17.816 1D
18.323 1D
18.431 1D
18.532 1D

S48
$36
$24
$12
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7/13/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Cassandra Schrunk
2 Alisa Helfrich
3 Peyton May
4 Adalynn Harrigton
5 Courtney Schudel
6 Kailee Pepple
7 Gracie Borntrager
8 Taylor Thorpe
9 Ashleigh Hageman

Total Entries: 9 - Total Paid: $107

Barrel Race - 1000 PM

HORSE

Frenchmans Young Gun
Heza Judge Cashanova
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Dustee Rosewood
Darkadillac

Leos Dark Gipsy

Hippys Superfly

Wolf

Flash

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.467 1D
16.884 1D
17.030 1D
17.301 1D
17.601 1D
17.693 1D
17.816 1D
18.323 1D
18.532 1D

S48
837
$21
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7/13/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Hailey Ayala
1 Abbey Estes
1 Taylor Thorpe
Emaliegh Grabeel

Barrel Race - NOVICE AM

HORSE
Freckles

Scout

Ben Cartwright
Helens Parade

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $64 - NO TIMES: 1

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

18.431 1D

18.958 2D

21.838 4D
920.326 NO TIME

528
$20

0
0
0 $16
0

GOBARRELRACE con



7/13/2024 Barrel Race - Novice PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Taylor Thorpe Ben Cartwright 21.838 1D 0 $18

Total Entries: 1 - Total Paid: $18 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/13/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Emry Vannice
2 Carla Hann
Malisa Anderson
Rachel Brubaker

Barrel Race - OPEN/3500 AM

HORSE

RCA Sage Two Blue
Chicadee Dommand
Travel N Soldier
Disco In Dallas 37

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $70 - NO TIMES: 2

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
16.413 1D $42
16.548 1D $28
99.999 NO TIME

0
0
0
916.917 NO TIME 0

GOBARRELRACE con



7/13/2024 Barrel Race - Open/3500 PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE
1 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue
2 Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand
Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $53 - NO TIMES: 1

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.413 1D 0 $53
16.548 1D 0
916.917 NO TIME 0

GOBARRELRACE con



7/13/2024 Barrel Race - YOUTH AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 17.636 1D 0 S18

Total Entries: 1 - Total Paid: $18 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/13/2024 Barrel Race - Youth PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 17.636 1D 0 S18

Total Entries: 1 - Total Paid: $18 GOBARRELRACE cox
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